Page 4 • Industrial Instruments • II-18	    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
C
o
u
n
t
e
r

r
s
How To Order
EXAMPLE:	 KE 610	 A	 FB	 10	 DC	 12
Series
	 KE610 = 6 Digit
Special Features
(Omit if no special feature desired)
	 A 	 = Add Diode Suppression (DC only)
	 .01	 = Coin, 2 wheels red on black
	 .05	 = Coin, 2 wheels red on black
			   (steps 05, 10, 15 ...)
Mounting
	 FL	 = Flange Mount 1.535" x 1.811"
	 F3	 = Flange Mount 1.811" x 1.811"
	 F	 = Front
	 FB	= Front & Base
	 R	 = Rear Mount
	 B	 = Base Mount
Count Speed
	 10 = 10 CPS (Standard)
Operating Voltage
	 AC
	 DC
Voltage Level
	 DC: 4.5, 6, 12, 24, 48, 110
	 AC: 24, 48, 120, 220
FL & F3 Flange Mount
2.224
(56.5)
2.370
(60.2)
.047
(1.2)
2.252
(57.2)
1.496
(38)
1.125
(28.6)
.984
(25)
1.968
(50) 1.752
(44.5)
1.3
(33) 123456
FB Front & Base Mount
.850
(16.5)
.625
(15.9)
.200
(5.1)
2 HOLES TAPPED
4-40 MAX DEPTH .125
2.230
(56.6)
2.160
(54.9)
123456
4-40 MAX. DEPTH .187
1.34
(34)
1.00
(25.4)
1.03
(26.2)
.439
(11.2)
.043
(1.05)
F Front Mount